



Toll-Free Customer Service  
**1-888-963-9393**  
 9am to 6pm CST Monday - Friday and 9am to 3pm CST Saturday  
 P.O. Box 470457  
 Fort Worth, TX 76147  
 REP Lic. # 10110  
 Young Energy LLC. d/b/a Payless Power

### Statement of Usage and Payment

#### Power Outages and Emergencies

24 Hours a Day, 7 Days a Week  
**Oncor: (888) 313-4747**

#### Important Information About Your Statement

The average price you paid for electric service this period is 8.7 cents per kwh.

If you believe this statement includes unauthorized charges, you should contact PAYLESS POWER to dispute such charges and, if not satisfied with our review, you may file a complaint with the Public Utility Commission of Texas, P.O. Box 13326, Austin, Texas 78711-3326, (512) 936-7120 or toll-free in Texas at (888) 782-8477. Hearing and speech-impaired individuals with text telephones (TTY) may contact the commission at (512) 936-7136.

For more information about residential electronic service, please visit [www.powertochoose.com](http://www.powertochoose.com).

#### Customer Information

**Customer Name:** Customer X  
**ESI ID:** 1234567890  
**Service Address:** 123 MAIN ST  
 ARLINGTON, TX 76010  
**Account Number:** 12345678  
**Statement Number:** 1234567890  
**Statement Date:** 10/1/2015  
**Meter Number:** 123456789LG

#### Sub Totals

<b>Starting Balance (8/31/2015):</b>	<b>\$15.73</b>
<b>Non-Recurring Charges:</b>	\$0.00
<b>DPP Repayments:</b>	\$0.00
<b>Usage Charges:</b>	<b>(\$66.43)</b>
<b>Total Charges:</b>	<b>(\$66.43)</b>
<b>Total Payments, Credits, Adjustments:</b>	\$96.63
<b>Ending Balance (9/30/2015):</b>	<b>\$45.93</b>

#### Activity Detail

Date	Description	Charge (-)	Credit (+)	Balance
8/31/2015	Starting balance			\$15.73
9/1/2015	Daily usage 29 kWh	\$2.57		\$13.16

9/2/2015	Daily usage 27 kWh	\$2.41		\$10.75
9/3/2015	Daily usage 30 kWh	\$2.64		\$8.11
9/4/2015	Daily usage 27 kWh	\$2.41		\$5.70
9/5/2015	Daily usage 30 kWh	\$2.64		\$3.06
9/6/2015	Daily usage 32 kWh	\$2.80		\$0.26
9/7/2015	Daily usage 38 kWh	\$3.25		(\$2.99)
9/8/2015	Daily usage 35 kWh	\$3.19		(\$6.18)
9/8/2015	Payment received		\$50.00	\$43.82
9/8/2015	Payment received	\$0.01		\$43.81
9/9/2015	Daily usage 45 kWh	\$3.78		\$40.03
9/10/2015	Daily usage 37 kWh	\$3.17		\$36.86
9/11/2015	Daily usage 25 kWh	\$2.26		\$34.60
9/12/2015	Daily usage 24 kWh	\$2.18		\$32.42
9/13/2015	Daily usage 23 kWh	\$2.11		\$30.31
9/14/2015	Daily usage 15 kWh	\$1.51		\$28.80
9/15/2015	Daily usage 14 kWh	\$1.43		\$27.37
9/16/2015	Daily usage 17 kWh	\$1.65		\$25.72
9/17/2015	Daily usage 15 kWh	\$1.50		\$24.22
9/18/2015	Daily usage 24 kWh	\$2.18		\$22.04
9/19/2015	Daily usage 24 kWh	\$2.18		\$19.86
9/20/2015	Daily usage 27 kWh	\$2.41		\$17.45
9/21/2015	Daily usage 24 kWh	\$2.18		\$15.27
9/22/2015	Daily usage 19 kWh	\$1.81		\$13.46
9/23/2015	Daily usage 20 kWh	\$1.89		\$11.57
9/24/2015	Daily usage 25 kWh	\$2.26		\$9.31
9/25/2015	Daily usage 21 kWh	\$1.96		\$7.35
9/26/2015	Daily usage 17 kWh	\$1.65		\$5.70
9/27/2015	Daily usage 19 kWh	\$1.81		\$3.89
9/28/2015	Daily usage 16 kWh	\$1.58		\$2.31

9/28/2015 Payment received	\$0.90		\$1.41
9/28/2015 Payment received		\$50.00	\$51.41
9/29/2015 Payment received	\$2.46		\$48.95
9/29/2015 Daily usage 15 kWh	\$1.51		\$47.44
9/30/2015 Daily usage 15 kWh	\$1.51		\$45.93

This email is intended to inform you about your Payless Power account and may contain a commercial message. If you have received this message in error, or if you would like to stop receiving this and other similar communications from Payless Power please [LET US KNOW](#). You may also contact Payless Power by writing to: Payless Power | PO Box 470487 | Fort Worth, TX 76147.

Please do not reply to this email. Payless Power and SmarTricity with Flex Pay are trademarks of Young Energy DBA Payless Power (PUCT License No. 10110).